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Donegal

CLG Dhún na nGall

Donegal GAA Centre

Convoy

Co.Donegal

Convoy

Co. Donegal

01-04-2023 (Sat)

Brian McCormick Sports Division 1
Round 1

St Michael's 16:3

0
St Michael's V Gaoth Dobhair

Glenfin 16:3

0
Glenfin V Cloughaneely

Eamonn Byrne

Memorial Park

16:3

0
Killybegs V Malin

02-04-2023 (Sun)

Brian McCormick Sports Division 1
Round 1

Pairc Aoidh

Ruaidh

15:0

0
Aodh Ruadh

Ballyshannon
V Kilcar

Gaelic Park 15:0

0
Bundoran V Downings

Sean Mac

Cumhaill

15:0

0
Sean Mac Cumhaill V Naomh Conaill

08-04-2023 (Sat)

Brian McCormick Sports Division 1
Round 2

Davy Brenna

Memorial Park

16:3

0
Naomh Conaill V Killybegs

09-04-2023 (Sun)

Brian McCormick Sports Division 1
Round 2

Cloughaneely 15:0

0
Cloughaneely V Aodh Ruadh

Ballyshannon
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St Eunan's 15:0

0
St Eunan's V St Michael's

Cill Chartha 15:0

0
Kilcar V Bundoran

Connolly Park 15:0

0
Malin V Glenfin

Gaoth Dobhair 15:0

0
Gaoth Dobhair V Sean Mac Cumhaill

15-04-2023 (Sat)

Brian McCormick Sports Division 1
Round 3

Eamonn Byrne

Memorial Park

16:3

0
Killybegs V Gaoth Dobhair

Glenfin 16:3

0
Glenfin V Naomh Conaill

Gaelic Park 16:3

0
Bundoran V Cloughaneely

Pairc Na

nDunaibh

19:0

0
Downings V Kilcar

16-04-2023 (Sun)

Brian McCormick Sports Division 1
Round 3

Sean Mac

Cumhaill

15:0

0
Sean Mac Cumhaill V St Eunan's

Pairc Aoidh

Ruaidh

16:3

0
Aodh Ruadh

Ballyshannon
V Malin

22-04-2023 (Sat)

Brian McCormick Sports Division 1
Round 4

Connolly Park 16:3

0
Malin V Bundoran

Gaoth Dobhair 16:3

0
Gaoth Dobhair V Glenfin

St Michael's 16:3

0
St Michael's V Sean Mac Cumhaill
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St Eunan's 16:3

0
St Eunan's V Killybegs

23-04-2023 (Sun)

Brian McCormick Sports Division 1
Round 4

Cloughaneely 15:0

0
Cloughaneely V Downings

29-04-2023 (Sat)

Brian McCormick Sports Division 1
Round 10

Gaelic Park 16:3

0
Killybegs V Bundoran

Round 11

Connolly Park 16:3

0
Malin V St Eunan's

06-05-2023 (Sat)

Brian McCormick Sports Division 1
Round 5

Eamonn Byrne

Memorial Park

17:3

0
Killybegs V St Michael's

Gaelic Park 17:3

0
Bundoran V Naomh Conaill

Round 5

Cill Chartha 16:3

0
Kilcar V Cloughaneely

Pairc Na

nDunaibh

17:3

0
Downings V Malin

07-05-2023 (Sun)

Brian McCormick Sports Division 1
Round 5

Glenfin 15:0

0
Glenfin V St Eunan's
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Father Tierney

Park

15:0

0
Aodh Ruadh

Ballyshannon
V Gaoth Dobhair

13-05-2023 (Sat)

Brian McCormick Sports Division 1
Round 6

Davy Brenna

Memorial Park

17:3

0
Naomh Conaill V Downings

Sean Mac

Cumhaill

17:3

0
Sean Mac Cumhaill V Killybegs

St Eunan's 17:3

0
St Eunan's V Aodh Ruadh

Ballyshannon
Gaoth Dobhair 17:3

0
Gaoth Dobhair V Bundoran

Connolly Park 17:3

0
Malin V Kilcar

St Michael's 17:3

0
St Michael's V Glenfin

20-05-2023 (Sat) - 21-05-2023 (Sun)

Brian McCormick Sports Division 1
Round 7

Pairc Na

nDunaibh

TBC Downings V Gaoth Dobhair

Glenfin TBC Glenfin V Sean Mac Cumhaill

Cill Chartha TBC Kilcar V Naomh Conaill

Father Tierney

Park

TBC Aodh Ruadh

Ballyshannon
V St Michael's

Cloughaneely TBC Cloughaneely V Malin

Gaelic Park TBC Bundoran V St Eunan's

27-05-2023 (Sat) - 28-05-2023 (Sun)

Brian McCormick Sports Division 1
Round 8

Sean Mac

Cumhaill

TBC Sean Mac Cumhaill V Aodh Ruadh

Ballyshannon
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Davy Brenna

Memorial Park

TBC Naomh Conaill V Cloughaneely

Gaoth Dobhair TBC Gaoth Dobhair V Kilcar

Eamonn Byrne

Memorial Park

TBC Killybegs V Glenfin

29-05-2023 (Mon) - 16-07-2023 (Sun)

Brian McCormick Sports Division 1
Round 13

Cloughaneely TBC Cloughaneely V Killybegs

10-06-2023 (Sat) - 11-06-2023 (Sun)

Brian McCormick Sports Division 1
Round 9

Cloughaneely TBC Cloughaneely V Gaoth Dobhair

Father Tierney

Park

TBC Aodh Ruadh

Ballyshannon
V Killybegs

Gaelic Park TBC Sean Mac Cumhaill V Downings

Cill Chartha TBC Kilcar V St Eunan's

Pairc Na

nDunaibh

TBC Downings V St Michael's

Connolly Park TBC Malin V Naomh Conaill

14-06-2023 (Wed) - 21-06-2023 (Wed)

Brian McCormick Sports Division 1
Round 10

Eamonn Byrne

Memorial Park

TBC St Eunan's V Cloughaneely

17-06-2023 (Sat) - 18-06-2023 (Sun)

Brian McCormick Sports Division 1
Round 10

Glenfin TBC Glenfin V Aodh Ruadh

Ballyshannon
St Michael's TBC St Michael's V Kilcar
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Pairc Na

nDunaibh

TBC Sean Mac Cumhaill V Downings

Gaoth Dobhair TBC Gaoth Dobhair V Malin

24-06-2023 (Sat) - 25-06-2023 (Sun)

Brian McCormick Sports Division 1
Round 11

Cill Chartha TBC Kilcar V Sean Mac Cumhaill

Cloughaneely TBC Cloughaneely V St Michael's

Gaoth Dobhair TBC Gaoth Dobhair V Naomh Conaill

Round  11

Gaelic Park TBC Bundoran V Glenfin

25-06-2023 (Sun)

Brian McCormick Sports Division 1
Round 11

Pairc Na

nDunaibh

15:0

0
Downings V Killybegs

01-07-2023 (Sat)

Brian McCormick Sports Division 1
Round 4

Davy Brenna

Memorial Park

16:3

0
Naomh Conaill V Aodh Ruadh

Ballyshannon

01-07-2023 (Sat) - 02-07-2023 (Sun)

Brian McCormick Sports Division 1
Round 8

St Eunan's TBC St Eunan's V Downings

01-07-2023 (Sat)

Brian McCormick Sports Division 1
Round 8

St Michael's 17:3

0
St Michael's V Bundoran



Copyright © 2023 GAA. All rights reserved. No use or reproduction permitted without formal written licence from the

copyright holder

Page: 7

08-07-2023 (Sat) - 09-07-2023 (Sun)

Brian McCormick Sports Division 1
Round 12

Eamonn Byrne

Memorial Park

TBC Killybegs V Kilcar

Glenfin TBC Glenfin V Downings

Sean Mac

Cumhaill

TBC Sean Mac Cumhaill V Cloughaneely

St Michael's TBC St Michael's V Malin

Father Tierney

Park

TBC Aodh Ruadh

Ballyshannon
V Bundoran

St Eunan's TBC St Eunan's V Naomh Conaill

15-07-2023 (Sat) - 16-07-2023 (Sun)

Brian McCormick Sports Division 1
Round 13

Pairc Na

nDunaibh

TBC Downings V Aodh Ruadh

Ballyshannon
Glenfin TBC Kilcar V Glenfin

Connolly Park TBC Malin V Sean Mac Cumhaill

Davy Brenna

Memorial Park

TBC Naomh Conaill V St Michael's

Gaoth Dobhair TBC Gaoth Dobhair V St Eunan's


